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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 31  (B54kg) LAOUNI Yahya TVS
HIETANIEMI Joona OUKK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VAHA JÄRVINEN Rene KAJKU
MINY
YTK
YTK
POHE

PIRINEN Matteus
MIETTINEN Olli
LINDSTEDT Risto
VLASOFF Taina
LINDEMANN Rainer

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 32  (B66kg) KOLOMOICHENKO Eliar ETU
KUUSISTO Uuno RSG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAJKU PIRINEN Matteus ONS
HTN
KOVO
VN
VVS

LONGI Juho
SIGAJEV Mark
KOTILAINEN Heikki
LAKSO Kyösti
HÄMÄLÄINEN Petri

30:25
30:24
30:26
30:24
30:24

RED
BLUE

3 33  (B66kg) SNICKER Danien TUWE
PARKKONEN Saku KUKU

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MINY MIETTINEN Olli VAHA
TVS
TVS
POHE
OUTA

JÄRVINEN Rene
JUTILA Terhi
PERÄLÄ Sabriin
LINDEMANN Rainer
ÅMAN Kari

10:9
10:9
10:8
10:9
10:8

RED
BLUE

4 34  (A54kg) JORAPAI Werapat OUTA
PAAJANEN Jaanos HABO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HTN SIGAJEV Mark KOVO
VN
VVS
YTK
YTK

KOTILAINEN Heikki
LAKSO Kyösti
HÄMÄLÄINEN Petri
LINDSTEDT Risto
VLASOFF Taina

30:23
30:24
30:24
30:23
30:23

RED
BLUE

5 35  (A57kg) ROVANPERÄ Aapo NNK
SAENSAMRAN Palaphol TUJY

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS JUTILA Terhi VAHA
KAJKU
MINY
TVS
YTK

JÄRVINEN Rene
PIRINEN Matteus
MIETTINEN Olli
PERÄLÄ Sabriin
LINDSTEDT Risto

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 36  (A63,5kg) SMIRNOFF Fedor KOVO
FORSMAN Rune OUTA BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VN LAKSO Kyösti VVS
OUTA
YTK
POHE
HTN

HÄMÄLÄINEN Petri
ÅMAN Kari
VLASOFF Taina
LINDEMANN Rainer
SIGAJEV Mark

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

7 37  (A63,5kg) HELASTE Kaius JÄKI
KÄÄRIÄINEN Jesse KOVO

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OUTA ÅMAN Kari TVS
TVS
ONS
VN
VVS

JUTILA Terhi
PERÄLÄ Sabriin
LONGI Juho
LAKSO Kyösti
HÄMÄLÄINEN Petri

20:18
20:16
20:18
20:17
20:18

RED
BLUE

8 38  (A67kg) NOTYCH Andrei SBT
IKONEN Oliver HSC BLUE RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VAHA JÄRVINEN Rene KAJKU
MINY
YTK
POHE
HTN

PIRINEN Matteus
MIETTINEN Olli
LINDSTEDT Risto
LINDEMANN Rainer
SIGAJEV Mark

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
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RED
BLUE

9 39  (A71kg) PAK Aleksei LAKA
KUJALA Joel KNK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAJKU PIRINEN Matteus TVS
YTK
ONS
KOVO
OUTA

JUTILA Terhi
VLASOFF Taina
LONGI Juho
KOTILAINEN Heikki
ÅMAN Kari

30:26
30:26
30:26
30:27
30:24

RED
BLUE

10 40  (A75kg) SIPILÄINEN Paavo VAHA
LÄHDE Elias RBC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MINY MIETTINEN Olli KAJKU
YTK
POHE
HTN
VN

PIRINEN Matteus
LINDSTEDT Risto
LINDEMANN Rainer
SIGAJEV Mark
LAKSO Kyösti

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

11 41  (A75kg) MIKKONEN Veikko VVS
MARTAS Oliver KNK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS JUTILA Terhi VAHA
KAJKU
YTK
ONS
OUTA

JÄRVINEN Rene
PIRINEN Matteus
VLASOFF Taina
LONGI Juho
ÅMAN Kari

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

12 42  (A80kg) TAHKOLA Oliver ONS
MÄKELÄ Juska VAHA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HTN SIGAJEV Mark POHE
VN
VVS
MINY
TVS

LINDEMANN Rainer
LAKSO Kyösti
HÄMÄLÄINEN Petri
MIETTINEN Olli
PERÄLÄ Sabriin

30:27
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

13 43  (A86kg) SAASTAMOINEN Ossi TUJY
HEINO Johannes KOVO

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAJKU PIRINEN Matteus TVS
YTK
ONS
VN
OUTA

JUTILA Terhi
LINDSTEDT Risto
LONGI Juho
LAKSO Kyösti
ÅMAN Kari

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

14 44  (TB54kg) LOHI Inka OUTA
KAARTINEN Pihla HNT

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MINY MIETTINEN Olli VAHA
TVS
YTK
TVS
VVS

JÄRVINEN Rene
PERÄLÄ Sabriin
VLASOFF Taina
JUTILA Terhi
HÄMÄLÄINEN Petri

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

15 45  (TA60kg) MOILANEN Veera HSC
LEHONKOSKI Essi HNT

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS JUTILA Terhi KAJKU
YTK
POHE
HTN
OUTA

PIRINEN Matteus
LINDSTEDT Risto
LINDEMANN Rainer
SIGAJEV Mark
ÅMAN Kari

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

16 46  (A67Bkg) AHOLA Anton CREST
HAAPAKYLÄ Toivo RSG

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HTN SIGAJEV Mark VAHA
MINY
TVS
YTK
KOVO

JÄRVINEN Rene
MIETTINEN Olli
PERÄLÄ Sabriin
VLASOFF Taina
KOTILAINEN Heikki

10:8
10:8
10:9
10:9
10:9
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RED
BLUE

17 47  (B60Ckg) NASERI Omar RSG
VAITTINEN Dani TUJY BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VN LAKSO Kyösti KAJKU
TVS
YTK
ONS
VVS

PIRINEN Matteus
JUTILA Terhi
LINDSTEDT Risto
LONGI Juho
HÄMÄLÄINEN Petri

29:28
26:29
27:29
28:29
26:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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